BHARATI COLLEGE, UNIVRSITY OF DELHI, C-4, JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI-110058

PAPER NAME : SANSKRIT-B SECTION-A SEM-3 AECC

S.No. Name College Roll No. Section
1 NISHA KHIRIYA 22/455 A
2 SANA NAVANI 22/418 A
3 VANDANA KUMARI 22/416 A
4 PREETI KUMARI 22/417 A
5 NAINA TAXAK 22/448 A
6 ANAMIKA CHATTERIJEE 22/450 A
7 ULLI DIVYA 22/410 A
8 BHAWNA 22/436 A
9 MUSKAN SAROJ 22/465 A
10 ADITI 22/445 A
11 BHUMIKA 22/407 A
12 VIDHI PATHAK 22/451 A
13 ANSHIKA 22/426 A
14 ARUNIMA SINGH 22/437 A
15 RIMJHIM 22/469 A
16 ANSHIKA SINGH 22/490 A
17 SHIVANI THAKUR 22/713 A
18 KRISHANGI RANJAN 22/732 A
19 AADITI RAJ 22/707 A
20 PRERNA BHUTE 22/722 A
21 AISHWARYA MALLICK 22/757 A
22 TANNU BHAKTA 22/750 A
23 ADITI JAIN 22/721 A
24 ABHAYA SHAIJI 22/765 A
25 ANCHAL 22/703 A
26 HIDAYA AHAMED CHULLINTE 22/764 A
27 AYUSHI JAIN 22/715 A
28 ANSHIKA SAH 22/754 A
29 KHUSHBOO 22/712 A
30 KHUSHI SAIN 22/752 A
31 RIYA MAHARA 22/708 A
32 NANDINI 22/704 A
33 SUKRITI VERMA 22/718 A
34 DEWANSHI ANAND 22/742 A
35 ANJANA K J 22/701 A
36 MEENAKSHI 22/737 A
37 TANISHKA RAWAT 22/716 A
38 VARSHA 22/778 A
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RIYA VISHWAKARMA

TANNU PRIYA
T SITHARA ABBAS
AYSHA NAFLAH

ANOUSHKA CHOWDHURY

RANI SAUNDIK
KAVITA DABRAL
STUTI
CHAITANYA PAL
MANYA UPPAL
YASHIKA RAO
KHUSHI
MONIKA SINGH
RISHA SINGH
PALCHIN KOHLI
SHILPA SAJI

ISHIKA KHANDELWAL

ANUSHKA JAJORIA
PRATHA SHARMA
TARUNA KASHYAP
MANSI GURUNG
JIYA

MANISHA MISHRA
NITIKA VARDIA
RIYA TAWAR
SHREYA BISHT
AMEESHA JOSHI
SNEHA
KHUSHBOO

PEHU KESAR
ANJALI BISHT
PRAKRITI GAUTAM
VIDISHA PANDEY

22/1437
22/1427
22/1438
22/1444
22/1401
22/1436
22/1412
22/1408
22/1208
22/1231
22/1228
22/1258
22/1254
22/1225
22/1233
22/1229
22/1235
22/1253
22/1214
22/1205
22/1263
22/1215
22/1237
22/1252
22/1245
22/1211
22/1264
22/1221
22/1248
22/1222
22/1220
22/1210
22/2403
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